
 
Irrigation & Waterways Directorate 
Office of the Assistant Engineer-I 

Purulia Construction Division 
Bhatbandh Irrigation Colony 

Bhatbandh,Purulia 
 

Corrigendum-01 

Ref No: NIT.01 of 2017-18 of Assistant Engineer-I/Purulia Construction Division 

Goods & Services Tax will be deducted as per prevailing Government norm. 

                  
                   Sd/- 

Assistant Engineer-I 
Purulia Construction Division 

Bhatbandh, Purulia 

 

 

Memo No: 237/1/(9)      date:-17.08.17 

 
 
Copy forwarded for information and having it displayed his notice board to the:- 

1) Officer-on –Special Duty, Irrigation & Waterways Directorate, Purulia. 

2) Sabhadhipati, Purulia Zilla Parishad, Purulia. 

3) Executive Engineer, Purulia Construction Division, I & W. Dte. Purulia. 

4) Executive Engineer, Purulia Inv. & Planning Division , I & W. Dte, Purulia. 

5) Executive Engineer Irrigation  Division, I & W. Dte, Purulia. 

6) District Magistrate, P.O. + Dist. Purulia. 

7) District information Officer, Purulia, with request to please arrange for publicity through important 

Newspapers as may deem fit. 

8) Purulia District Irrigation and minor Irrigation Contractor’s Association Room no -10, 1st Floor, 

Municipal Market Complex, Chaibasa Road, Purulia. 

9) Notice board. 

 

 

          Sd/- 

Assistant Engineer-I 
Purulia Construction Division 

Bhatbandh, Purulia 
 

 



 

 

    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



            No: 01 of 2017-18 of Assistant Engineer-I/Purulia Construction Division 

                                                                                     Memo: 225                     Dated:- 03.08.17 

                 Sanction Est. No.-25/EE/PCD(I) of 2017-18       dt.28.07.17  

              Last date and time for receiving application on  ….10.08.17….up to 2.00 P.M. from the contractor by the office of the  
Assistant Engineer-I, Purulia Construction Division, Bhatbandh, Purulia 

Last date & time of issue of Tender paper/verification to the contractor on…17.08.17………….within 4.00 P.M 

1. Date and time of receiving Tender paper on….22.08.17…….up to 1.0 P.M. 
(Tender papers will be received in the Tender Box kept at the Assistant Engineer-I Office, Bhatbandh, Purulia,office of Sub Divisional Officer I & II 
(irrigation) in Raghunathpur & Balarampur.) 

Date of opening Tender on…….22.08.17 after 2.30P.M. 

2. Accepting Authority Executive Engineer/Assistant Engineer-I of Purulia Construction Division,. Bhatbandh Irrigation Colony, Purulia 

Sl. 
No 

Name of the Work 
Estimated 
amount of 
work 

Earnest 
money to 
be 
deposited 

Time of 
completion of 
work from 
the Dt. 
Specified in 
the work 
order 

Printed W.B. 
Tender Form 
No. 2911 
2911(i) 
2911(ii) 

Price per copy 
of Tender 
document 
including form 
2911(i)/(ii) 
 

Contractor 
entitled in Submit 
Tender 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1. Construction of Display Boards  in C/W Extn. Bandhu 
(I) Scheme at P.S.& Block- Arsha in Dist. Purulia. 

Rs. 47663.00 
Rs. 

953 

30 days 2911 nil 

                       
Contractors 
having 30% 
credential of 

completing single 
work of similar 

nature within last 
five years 

 
 

Assistant Engineer-I 
Purulia Construction Division 

 
 


